w w w . a b t u s s i n g a p o r e . c o m
ABtUS SINGAPORE PTE LTD Blk 2023 #02-102 Bukit Batok Industrial Park A Street 23, Singapore 659528
Tel: (65) 6665 5402   Fax: (65) 6569 6241  E-mail: info@abtussingapore.com
Tripod Screen
Fast Fold Screen
Manual Screen
Motorized Screen
24.07.2019
ABtUS SCREEN
Tripod
Screen
Motorized
Screen
Manual
Screen
FastFold
Screen
HZTP-70×70
HZTP-84×84
HZTP-96×96
HZMZ-70×70
HZMZ-84×84
HZMZ-96×96
HZMZ-120×120
HZMZ-144×144
HZMA-70×70*
HZMA-84×84*
HZMA-96×96
HZFF-150
HZFF-200
*Slow retract
Manual Screen